

ITEM NO.9 COURT NO.5 SECTION PIL(W)
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).859/2013
JAFFAR ULLAH & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR exemption from filing O.T. and permission to
file additional documents and Office Report)

Date : 26/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sneha Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

Mr. Deepak Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG

Ms. Madhavi Divan, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mrs. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners says that he
would like to file status report. He may do so within
four weeks.

List the matter on 9 th
August, 2017.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER