

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s) .859/2013

JAFFAR ULLAH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-08-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Olivia Bang, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AORMr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Wasim Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
Ms. Madhavi Divan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR
Mr. D. S. Mahra, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Status report has still not been filed.

Learned counsel for the petitioners requested for
some time.

List the matter after twelve weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER