

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.924/2017

ASHWINI KUMAR UPADHYAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-10-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, AOR
Ms. Sansriti Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kr. Umrao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter at 2 p.m. on 13th October, 2017.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar