

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.1111/2017

MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA THR. ITS SECRETARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to appear and argue in person and permission to file application for direction)

Date : 21-11-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed on 5th December, 2017.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar