

ITEM NO.807

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).859/2013

JAFFAR ULLAH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(only W.P.(C) No.924 of 2017 mentioned today)

WITH W.P.(C) No. 924/2017 (PIL-W)

Date : 21-11-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr....., Adv. (Proxy counsel)*
For Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

W.P.(C) No. 924/2017

List the matter on 10.01.2020 along with connected matters if
any, before the appropriate Bench.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

**Appearance slip not submitted by the counsel*