

ITEM NO.42, 42.1-42.11

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 859/2013

JAFFAR ULLAH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 123931/2018 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION
IA No. 2/2016 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 118501/2018 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT
IA No. 1/2015 - PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 793/2017 (X)

(IA No. 60248/2018 - APPLICATION FOR IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 120367/2018 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION

IA No. 14970/2018 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION

IA No. 132156/2017 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION

IA No. 130783/2017 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION

IA No. 112813/2019 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION

IA No. 90627/2017 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION

IA No. 107402/2017 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION

IA No. 87282/2017 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION

IA No. 97090/2017 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION

IA No. 93270/2017 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 93032/2017 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 89100/2017 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 107396/2017 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 120322/2018 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 89024/2017 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 88305/2017 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 94489/2017 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 60250/2018 - PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND ARGUE IN PERSON

IA No. 97091/2017 - PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND ARGUE IN PERSON

IA No. 100563/2017 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL

DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

(WITH APPLN(S). FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT, DIRECTION DELETION
OF PRAYER IN IA 130783/2017)

W.P.(C) No. 870/2017 (PIL-W)

(FOR ADMISSION)

W.P.(C) No. 886/2017 (PIL-W)

W.P.(C) No. 924/2017 (PIL-W)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.104649/2017-INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT
and IA No.104654/2017-INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

W.P.(C) No. 919/2017 (PIL-W)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.97138/2017-APPROPRIATE
ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

W.P.(C) No. 916/2017 (PIL-W)

W.P.(C) No. 955/2017 (PIL-W)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.101081/2017-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Diary No(s). 32692/2017 (PIL-W)

W.P.(C) No. 1111/2017 (PIL-W)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.119942/2017-PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND
ARGUE IN PERSON and IA No.119939/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE
APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION)

W.P.(C) No. 262/2018 (PIL-W)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.33189/2018-GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF and
IA No.33187/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.33186/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

W.P.(C) No. 442/2018 (PIL-W)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.66802/2018-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 10-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

Counsel for the parties :

Mr. P.V. Surendranath, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Resmitha R. Chandran, AOR
Mr. Sawan Kumar Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Biju Joseph, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Chatterji, AOR
Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Supratik Sarkar, adv.
Mr. Sauran Gupta, Adv.

Mrs. Sudha Gupta, AOR
Ms. Sujeeta Srivastava, AOR

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Fazal Abdali, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

Ms. Sneha Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR
Ms. Cheryl D'Souza, Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, AOR

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, AOR
Mr. Sindhu T.P., Adv.
Mr. Mukund P Unny, Adv.
Mr. Ashwini Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Petitioner-in-person

Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR

Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR
Mr. Vishaal S Jogdand, adv.
Mr. Binay Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Narender Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Parvez Bashistha, Adv.
Mr. Jay Prakash Somani, Adv.
Mr. Manav, Adv.
Mr. Suhas Kadam, Adv.
Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Nanita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Alpana Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R Sharath, Adv.
Mr. chaoudhari Samsuddin Khan, Adv.
Mr. Rajnish Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Meera Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, AOR
Mr. Somiran Sharma, AOR
Mr. Suvidutt M.s., AOR

Mr. Virag Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Vanya Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Deepasha Talwar, Adv.
Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, AOR

Mr. Tushar Mehta, Ld. S.G.
Ms. Madhavi Divan, ASG
Ms. Shradha Deshmukh, Adv.
Mr. Kanu Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Rul Jajoo, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

Mr. Mohit Paul, AOR
 Ms. Sunaina Paul, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR
 Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Raghvendra Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Anand Kumar Dubey, Adv.
 Mr. Narendra Kumar, AOR

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR
 Ms. Resmitha R. Chandran, AOR

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR
 Mr. Sataroop Das, Adv.

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR
 Mr. Umesh Dubey, Adv.
 Ms. Jyoti Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Bheem Pratap Singh, Adv.

Applicant-in-person, AOR

Mr. Abhishek, AOR

Mr. Siddhesh Kotwal, Adv.
 Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.
 Ms. Arshiya Ghose, Adv.
 Mr. Nivayansh Tiwari, Adv.
 Ms. Ana Upadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Shrivastava, Adv.
 Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Akhileshwar Jha, Adv.
 Mr. Kaveri Singh, Adv.

Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.
 Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Manchanda, Adv.
 Mr. Kajal Dalal, Adv.
 For PLR Chambers & Co.

Mr. Sajjan Poovayya, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Priyadarshi Banerjee, Adv.
 Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Sajan Poovayya, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashwini Kumar Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Priyadarshi Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kr. Umrao, Adv.

Mr. Anand Grover, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Purushottam S. Tripathi, Adv.
Ms. Priyam hiz Cherion, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Vahi Vyas, Adv.
Mr. Amit Vyas, Adv.

Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, Adv.
Mr. Ibad Mushtaq, Adv.

Dr. Ashwani Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sanskriti Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mrs. Smita Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Suvidutt M.S., Adv.
Mr. Vibhor Ahlawat, Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18.03.2020.

In the meantime, reply affidavit(s) to the
applications/writ petitions, if any, be filed.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR