

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSWrit Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 859/2013

JAFFAR ULLAH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 793/2017 (X)

Date : 18-03-2021 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR (Mentioned by)
IN 793/17

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, AOR
Mr. Somiran Sharma, AOR
Mr. Suvidutt M.s., AOR
Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, AOR
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR
Mr. Mohit Paul, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR
Applicant-in-person, AOR
Mr. Abhishek, AOR
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR
Ms. Resmitha R. Chandran, AORUPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RList I.A. No. 38048 of 2021 in W.P.(Civil) No. 793 of
2017 on Thursday i.e. 25th March, 2021.(MADHU BALA)
AR-CUM-PS(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR